
予選リーグ

A ブロック 1 2 3 P 順位

後藤　亜紀 （BTS）

奥山　誠美 （BTS）

江原　和子 （ソフィア）

松尾　麻美 （ソフィア）

唐橋美紀子 （Ｔ．Ｃ．ルシータ）

江口　茂子 （クレッシェンド）

B ブロック 1 2 3 4 P 順位 64646464
阿部　美津江（ルネサンス）

和田　沙織 （ルネサンス）

五十嵐　愛子（ソフィア）

高橋　敦子 （ルネサンス）

田中　まり子 （Ｔ．Ｃ．ルシータ）

小野　美枝子（フリー）

佐藤　憲子 （クレッシェンド）

武田　陽子 （クレッシェンド）

64646464

C ブロック 1 2 3 P 順位

長井　千枝子（クレッシェンド）

武田　美智子（ソフィア）

小倉　由美子（ソフィア）

羽田　茂穂 （ソフィア）

佐藤　満喜 （シナジー）

根川　みい子（プラスワン）

Ｄ ブロック 1 2 3 P 順位 75757575
迎田佐和子 （鶴岡テニスクラブ）

吉永　理絵 （鶴岡テニスクラブ）

大槻　節子 （南の風）

佐藤　浩子 （フリー）

山根　晴子 （ソフィア）

石本　悦子 （フリー）

３位決定戦
唐橋・江口

62626262

佐藤・根川

3333

1

3

63636363 61616161

2 26262626 36363636

決勝トーナメント

62626262

62626262 63636363

1 62626262 26262626

2 16161616 26262626

1 61616161 36363636

1 63636363 63636363

3 63636363 62626262

3 36363636 75757575

2 36363636 57575757

7(5)67(5)67(5)67(5)6 36363636

1111

3333

2222

3 16161616 64646464 63636363

36363636 46464646 6(5)76(5)76(5)76(5)7

4 26262626

第３０回　桑名杯

2222

3333

1111

2

3333

2222

4444

1111

1111

2222


